
CARTA DEI VINI

Spumanti e Rosati
Il Roggio Prosecco Valdobbiadene DOCG Extra Dry - Corvezzo

Ribolla Gialla Spumante DOC Brut - Tenuta Maccan

Alta Langa DOCG Pas Dose Millesimato - Contratto

Franciacorta DOCG Brut - F.lli Muratori

Franciacorta Rosè DOCG Brut - F.lli Muratori

Franciacorta DOCG Teatro Alla Scala Brut Millesimato - Bellavista

Trentodoc Perle Brut - Ferrari

Champagne AOC Dom Perignon - Moet&Chandon

Champagne AOC Reserve Imperial Brut - Moet&Chandon

Negroamaro Rosato Kreos Salento IGT - Castello Monaci 

Oro Rosa Toscana Rosato - San Luciano

€ 16

€ 24

€ 50

€ 45

€ 52

€ 90

€ 85

€ 450

€ 105

€ 22

€ 18

€ 16

€ 24

€ 50

€ 45

€ 52

€ 90

€ 85

€ 450

€ 105

€ 22

€ 18

Il Roggio Prosecco Valdobbiadene DOCG Extra Dry - Corvezzo

Ribolla Gialla Spumante DOC Brut - Tenuta Maccan

Alta Langa DOCG Pas Dose Millesimato - Contratto

Franciacorta DOCG Brut - F.lli Muratori

Franciacorta Rosè DOCG Brut - F.lli Muratori

Franciacorta DOCG Teatro Alla Scala Brut Millesimato - Bellavista

Trentodoc Perle Brut - Ferrari

Champagne AOC Dom Perignon - Moet&Chandon

Champagne AOC Reserve Imperial Brut - Moet&Chandon

Negroamaro Rosato Kreos Salento IGT - Castello Monaci 

Oro Rosa Toscana Rosato - San Luciano



CARTA DEI VINI

Vini Bianchi
€ 15

€ 50

€ 28

€ 19

€ 33

€ 45

€ 31

€ 50

€ 34

€ 19

€ 25

€ 26

€ 26

€ 28

€ 25

€ 32

€ 17

Langhe Arneis DOC - Destefanis

Langhe Arneis DOC Blange - Ceretto	

Chardonay Piemonte L’altro - Pio Cesare

Favorita Langhe DOCG - Destefanis

Gavi Di Gavi DOCG Rovereto - Michele Chiarlo

Colli Tortonesi Timorasso Derthona DOC BIO - La Spinetta

Plazzer Gewüwrztraminer Trentino DOC - Endrizzi

Gewürztraminer St. Valentin DOC - St. Michael Eppan

Sharis Venezia Giulia IGT - Livio Felluga

Arlanch Sauvignon Blanc DOC - F.Lli Lorenzon

Ribolla Gialla DOC - Perusini

Falanghina Del Sannio DOC - Passo Delle Tortore 

Greco Di Tufo DOCG - Passo Delle Tortore

Veronica Pecorino Offida DOCG BIO - Le Caniette	

Anthilia Sicilia DOC - Donnafugata 

Le Sabbie Dell’Etna Bianco DOC - Firriato

Elighe Vermentino Sardegna DOC - Sella & Mosca



CARTA DEI VINI

Vini Rossi
€ 15

€ 36

€ 15

€ 22

€ 42

€ 28

€ 53

€ 62

€ 110

€ 85

€ 120

€ 37

€ 120

€ 31

€ 75

€ 90

Langhe Dolcetto DOC - Destefanis

Dolcetto D’Alba DOC - Pio Cesare

Langhe Barbera DOC - Destefanis

Barbera D’Alba DOC - Rattalino

Barbera D’Asti Superiore DOCG  Ca’ Di Pian- La Spinetta

Augusto De Nardis Langhe Nebbiolo DOC - Cozzo Mario

Langhe Nebbiolo DOC - Pio Cesare

Augusto De Nardis Barbaresco DOCG - Cozzo Mario

Bordini Barbaresco DOCG - La Spinetta

Augusto De Nardis Barolo DOCG - Cozzo Mario

Barolo DOCG - Pio Cesare

Ruche Di Castagnole Monferrato DOCG L’Accento - Montalbera

Sicilia DOC Mille e una notte - Donnafugata

Valpolicella Ripasso DOC - Villa Canestrari

Amarone Della Valpolicella Classico DOCG - Villa Canestrari

Brunello Di Montalcino DOCG Castel Giocondo - Frescobaldi



CARTA DEI VINI

Vini Rossi

Mezze Bottiglie Bianco

Mezze Bottiglie Rosso

€ 57

€ 66

€ 36

€ 12

€ 14

€ 15

€ 10

€ 10

€ 12

Tenuta Guado Al Tasso Il Bruciato Bolgheri DOC - Marchesi Antinori

Le Volte Dell’Ornellaia Toscana IGT  - Frescobaldi

Pinot Nero - San Michael Eppan

Langhe Arneis DOC - Destefanis

Falanghina Del Sannio DOC - Feudi Di San Gregorio

Anthilia Sicilia DOC - Donnafugata

Langhe Dolcetto DOC - Destefanis

Barbera D’Alba DOC - Vadami

Nebbiolo - Destefanis



CARTA DEI VINI

€ 6

€ 7

€ 7

€ 7

€ 7

€ 8

€ 10

€ 12

Calici di Bianco

Calici di Rosso

Arnesi Destefanis 

Falanghina Passo Delle Tortore
 
Plazzer Gewürztraminer

Barbera Destefanis
 
Dolcetto Destefanis
 
Nebbiolo Destefanis
 
Barbaresco Augusto De Nardis
 
Barolo Augusto De Nardis



CARTA DEI VINI

€ 8

€ 8

€ 8

€ 8

€ 10

€ 8

€ 6

€ 8

€ 12

€ 8

€ 9

€ 6

€ 6

Distillati

Passiti e Grappe

Diplomatico

Zacapa

Oban

Talisker

Gin Mare

Gin Hendrick’s

Jack Daniel

Zighidi Passito Di Pantelleria DOC - Florio
 
Ben Rye Passito Di Pantelleria DOC - Donnafugata

Barolo Chinato - Manfredi

Grappa Momprà Invecchiata - Berta

Grappa Di Moscato 

Elisir Gambrinus 



CARTA DEI VINI

Amari
€ 4

€ 4

€ 4

€ 4

€ 4

€ 4

€ 4

€ 4

€ 4

€ 4

€ 4

€ 4

€ 4

€ 4

€ 4

€ 4

San Simone

Amaro Lucano

Amaro del Capo

Jagermeister

Mirto

Limoncello

Averna

Fernet

Brancamenta

Sambuca

Bicerin

Monte Negro

Vecchia Romagna

Unicum

Jefferson

Liquirizia


